Oct 132024 (14:16)

DDR
BVI
VAPI
ST
BRC
ANND
ND
ADI
MSH
PTN
BLDI
DQN
RNV
MBNL
MON
JOR
MKSR
SMR
JU
MTD
NGO
BKN
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India Rail Info

Dadar Western - Bikaner SF Express (PT)/12490 - SF - NWR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to JU/Jodhpur
8h 30m - 463 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Wed

Station Name

Dadar Western
Borivali

Vapi

Surat

Vadodara Junction
Anand Junction
Nadiad Junction

Ahmedabad Junction

Mahesana Junction
Patan

Bhildi Junction
Dhanera

Raniwara

Marwar Bhinmal
Modran

Jalor

Mokalsar

Samdari Junction
Jodhpur

Merta Road Junction
Nagaur

Bikaner Junction

Oct 13 2024 (14:16)

15:22
17:09
18:58
20:58
21:46
22:03
22:50
00:06
00:42
02:15
02:46
03:15
03:53
04:19
04:49
05:16
05:40
07:30
09:15
10:12
12:15
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1110
1225
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